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CLASS VII.—COMMISSIONER OF STAMPS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
18. 16-87.

STAMP DEPARTMENT—continued.
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VOTE No. 38—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Sawlce's Say—
Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Eegistiar

£450)
Clerk

Nelson—"

Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar
£400, and Registrar Supreme Court £25)

Clerk (alsoDeputy Registrar of Deeds £200)
UfarlborouqJi—Deputy Commissioner (also Lands andDeeds £200) ...
Canterbury—

Deputy Commissioner
Deputy Commissioner, Timaru (also Chief Postmaster

£385)
Clerk
Cadet

Westland—
Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar

£200, andRegistrar Supreme Court £150)
Clerk (also Land and Deeds £100, Supreme Court £25)
Messenger (also Office Cleaner Resident Magistrate's

Court £50, and Land Registry £25)
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Otaao—
Deputy CommissionerClerk"
Cadet

Southland—
Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar

£450)
Clerk (also Deeds Registry £200)

325
185
60

37
100
25 I

i

5,156 j
Othee Charges—

Contingencies, Paper, Machinery, Overtime, &c.

i

2,100 !38

Total—Vote No. 38 ... 7,256

LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.

1886-87.
Total number of officers ... 51
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VOTE No. 39.
Salaries—Auckland—District Land Registrar

Examiner of Titles (also Deputv Commissioner of
Stamps £100)

Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk
Clerk and Draftsman
Clerk
Messenger and Office Cleaner ...
2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £70 ...

Taranalci—
District Land Registrar (also Deputy Commissioner of

Stamps £75)
Clerk (also Stamp Clerk £25) ..?
Clerk
Cadet

650

200
375
225
200

30
170

8
350
200
150
90
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