Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—COMMISSIONER OF STAMPS—continued.

Item.	`	1886–87.	
	STAMP DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 38—continued.		
	SALARIES—continued. Hawke's Bay—		
21	Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar	!	
22	£450)	$\frac{100}{90}$	
<i></i> 2	Clerk	90	
23	Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar £400, and Registrar Supreme Court £25)	75	
24	Clerk (also Deputy Registrar of Deeds £200)	120	
25	Marlborough— Deputy Commissioner (also Lands and Deeds £200) Canterbury—	25	
26	Deputy Commissioner	325	
27	Deputy Commissioner, Timaru (also Chief Postmaster	90	
28	£385)	$\begin{array}{c} 20 \\ 120 \end{array}$	
29	Cadet	60	
	Westland—		
30	Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar	60	
31	£200, and Registrar Supreme Court £150) Clerk (also Land and Deeds £100, Supreme Court £25)	50	
32	Messenger (also Office Cleaner Resident Magistrate's Court £50, and Land Registry £25)	25	
99	Otago—	00"	
$\frac{33}{34}$	Deputy Commissioner Clerk	$\begin{array}{c c} 325 \\ 185 \end{array}$	•
35	Cadet	60	
0.0	Southland—		
36	Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar £450)	100	
37	Clerk (also Deeds Registry £200)	25	
		5,156	
38	OTHER CHARGES— Contingencies, Paper, Machinery, Overtime, &c	2,100	
	Тотац—Vоте No. 38		7,256
l	LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.		
	1886–87.		
	Total number of officers 51 VOTE No. 39.		
	SALARIES—		
	Auckland—		
$\frac{1}{2}$	District Land Registrar Examiner of Titles (also Deputy Commissioner of	650	
3	Stamps £100) Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk	$\begin{array}{c c}200\\375\end{array}$	
4	Clerk and Draftsman	225	
5	Clerk	200	
6 7	Messenger and Office Cleaner 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £70	170	
	District Land Registrar (also Deputy Commissioner of	1	
8			
	Stamps £75)	350	
8 9 10		350 200 150	